L'Aigle Louveigné
LORRIS Vx & 1 an du 190621 | aché a 0630, point

central: 375000 -

61 pigeons et

11 participants

N Lc Nom

Grmune O st ance Bague

Mo/ Nordr Hréelle Mtesse
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LGPEZ FRMN

LAGUESSE MARCEL
LAGUESSE MARCEL
PHERN MRE
TUMERS ALALN
CHANNOY ARNALD
PHERN MRE

BONVAR AGE ROBER GOMBLA 364088
CHANNOY ARNALD LA FE 4
BRSBOSFANBE THAKX

LCPEZ HRMN

GENE 379603
GMBLA 362676
PEPI NS 381164
LARE 374639
THEX 374502
FORET 377184
THaX 2
THaX 3
LA R4 2
ESNEX 370215
FaRET 2
FORET 3
PERI NS 2
GBENE 2
LA R4 3
PEP NS 3

4
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LAGESSE MRCH.  FCRET

BE101046119
BE116581918
BE101736119
BE102039120
BE102707819
BE113636418
BE112922915
BE115334018
BE102037720
BE101817819
BE101729719
BE113638818
BE102838320
BE110340617
BE100944519
BE101736219
BE115483318
BE102039520
BE113584116
BE113622218
BE111189817
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111932, 1 1311, 0781
112015, 9 1249, 4651
113719, 0 1240, 2972
113206, 0 1240, 1159
113203, 0 1239, 8676
113434, 0 1238, 4284
113441, 0 1229, 1516
113551, 0 1224, 4630
113934, 0 1210, 2046
113610, 0 1209, 1943
114230, 0 1206, 9888
114427,0 1199, 5039
115451, 0 1173, 3539
115544, 0 1165, 3797
115158, 0 1163, 5956
115806, 0 1161, 7312
114435, 0 1157, 3658
115419, 0 1155, 1642
19 115459, 0 1152, 3729
19 115131, 0 1151, 4644
19 115909, 0 1145, 9335
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LORRI' S Vi eux du 190621 | aché a 0630, point

L'Aigle Louveigné

central: 375000 - 45 pigeons et

9 participants

N Lc Nom Grmune O st ance Bague Mo/ Nordr Hréelle Mtesse

11 TUMBRS ALAIN GENE 379603 BE101046119 4/ 4 19 111932,1 1311, 0781
21 PR PHLIPPE GMBLA 362676 BE116581918 1/ 3 19 112015, 9 1249, 4651
31 PHERN MRE PEPANS 381164 BE101736119 2/ 3 19 113719, 0 1240, 2972
41 BRBASFANEH THEX 374502 BE102707819 1/ 10 19 113203,0 1239, 8676
51 LAGESSE MMRE. FORET 377184 BEL13636418 1/ 5 19 113434,0 1238, 4284
6 1 BRE BAOSFANH THAKX 2 BE112922915 3/ 10 19 113441, 0 1229, 1516
71 BREBASFANE THAKX 3 BE115334018 2/ 10 19 113551, 0 1224, 4630
8 1 LOPEZ A RMN ESNBX 370215 BE101817819 3/ 9 19 113610,0 1209, 1943
9 1 LAGESSE MRHE. FG=ET 2 BE101729719 5/ 5 19 114230,0 1206, 9888
10 1 LAGESSE MMRHE. FG=ET 3 BE113638818 2/ 5 19 114427,0 1199, 5039
11 1 TUWERS ALAIN GENEE 2 BE110340617 1/ 4 19 115544,0 1165, 3797
12 1 CHANNDY ARNALD LA RB 374639 BE100944519 1/ 2 19 115158, 0 1163, 5956
131 PHERN MRE PEPNS 2 BE101736219 1/ 3 19 115806,0 1161, 7312
14 1 BONVMR AGE RIBER OOMBLA 364088 BE115483318 6/ 7 19 114435, 0 1157, 3658
151 BRSBOSFANE THAX 4 BE113584116 5/ 10 19 115459, 0 1152, 3729
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LORRI S Yearlings du 190621 | aché a 0630, point

L'Aigle Louveigné

central: 375000 -

16 pi geons et

5 participants

Mo/ Nordr Hréelle Mtesse

N Lc Nom Grmune O st ance Bague

11 CBEANNOY ARNALD LA RF 374639 BE102039120
2 1 DHANNOY ARNALD LA R 2 BE102037720
31 PHERN MRE PEPNS 381164 BE102838320
4 1 CHANNDY ARNALD LA FE 3 BE102039520
51 DHANNDY ARNAD LA RE 4 BE102038320

61 QAN NH THAX 375320 BE102763320
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5 19 113206, 0 1240, 1159
5 19 113934, 0 1210, 2046
1 19 115451, 0 1173, 3539
5 19 115419, 0 1155, 1642
5 19 115835, 0 1140, 1643
7 19 120807, 0 1110, 0311
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